
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date
Recorded= 2003; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200301170000
36310

01/17/2003
01:46:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY &
SONS
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200110090004
38371

200301170000
36320

01/17/2003
01:46:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY &
SONS
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200111080004
85161

200302060000
72540

02/06/2003
08:19:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
WESLEY T

200101310000
33251

200302210001
10610

02/21/2003
02:26:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY AND
SON
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200209170004
48290

200302210001
10600

02/21/2003
02:26:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES COLE,
WILLIAM D

200106120002
39271

200302140000
94260

02/14/2003
12:32:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
MYRA JEAN
INGRAM

199904070001
45871

200301030000
07630

01/03/2003
03:35:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS,
JACKIE RAY

199704090001
10131

200301030000
07640

01/03/2003
03:35:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS,
JACKIE RAY

199305240001
48991

200301160000
32570

01/16/2003
11:12:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200301160000
32560

200301280000
49040

01/28/2003
09:36:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200301160000
32480

200302070000
75630

02/07/2003
08:22:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES FOCHTMANN,
NATHAN D

198806270001
91220

200302040000
64980

02/04/2003
08:51:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES BINGHAM,
CHARLES S

199803240001
02501

200302040000
64990

02/04/2003
08:51:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES BINGHAM,
CHARLES S

199603200000
90051

200302210001
10590

02/21/2003
02:26:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES HARDIN,
NOLAN
LESTER

200103070000
80971

200303040001
30610

03/04/2003
10:58:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES BAKER,
RONALD W

200209200004
54190



200306300004
06260

06/30/2003
08:32:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor DEEDS MASSIE,
RICHARD L

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


