	-		Recorded	ty Seq= 1,0 d= 2003; Na	me= PEC	PLES BA	NK AND	TRUST C	0;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301170000 36310	01/17/2003 01:46:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY & SONS BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC					200110090004 38371	
200301170000 36320	01/17/2003 01:46:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY & SONS BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC					200111080004 85161	
200302060000 72540	02/06/2003 08:19:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, WESLEY T					200101310000 33251	
200302210001 10610	02/21/2003 02:26:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY AND SON BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC					200209170004 48290	
200302210001 10600	02/21/2003 02:26:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE, WILLIAM D					200106120002 39271	
200302140000 94260	02/14/2003 12:32:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, MYRA JEAN INGRAM					199904070001 45871	
200301030000 07630	01/03/2003 03:35:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, JACKIE RAY					199704090001 10131	
200301030000 07640	01/03/2003 03:35:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, JACKIE RAY					199305240001 48991	
200301160000 32570	01/16/2003 11:12:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK					200301160000 32560	
200301280000 19040	01/28/2003 09:36:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200301160000 32480	
200302070000 75630	02/07/2003 08:22:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FOCHTMANN, NATHAN D					198806270001 91220	
200302040000 64980	02/04/2003 08:51:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BINGHAM, CHARLES S					199803240001 02501	
200302040000 64990	02/04/2003 08:51:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BINGHAM, CHARLES S					199603200000 90051	
200302210001 10590	02/21/2003 02:26:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDIN, NOLAN LESTER					200103070000 80971	
200303040001 30610	03/04/2003 10:58:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER, RONALD W					200209200004 54190	

06/30/2003 08:32:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	DEEDS	MASSIE, RICHARD L			Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SW Other:SEE
							INST